
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.1057 0.0000 0.0000 991,693,722.66 0.0004

15/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.1053 6.1970 6.1053 991,367,231.47 -0.0624

14/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.1677 6.2603 6.1677 998,298,575.66 -0.0291

13/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.1968 6.2899 6.1968 1,000,233,257.79 -0.0338

12/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.2306 6.3242 6.2306 1,006,256,433.35 0.1285

11/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.1021 6.1937 6.1021 985,823,563.31 0.0850

08/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.0171 6.1075 6.0171 972,346,121.26 0.0296

07/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9875 6.0774 5.9875 965,475,526.76 0.0051

06/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9824 6.0722 5.9824 961,285,098.00 0.0698

05/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9126 6.0014 5.9126 948,349,120.13 -0.0789

04/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9915 6.0815 5.9915 960,217,842.27 0.0314

01/03/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9601 6.0496 5.9601 955,198,812.06 -0.0165

29/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9766 6.0663 5.9766 956,934,857.49 0.0465

28/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9301 6.0192 5.9301 948,027,092.12 -0.0750

27/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.0051 6.0953 6.0051 959,235,789.63 -0.0089

23/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.0140 6.1043 6.0140 959,333,843.80 0.0110

22/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 6.0030 6.0931 6.0030 957,066,429.52 0.0432

21/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9598 6.0493 5.9598 949,814,783.79 0.0698

20/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8900 5.9785 5.8900 940,063,286.08 0.0397

19/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8503 0.0000 0.0000 933,726,489.92 -0.0769

16/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9272 6.0162 5.9272 945,983,619.13 0.1200

15/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8072 5.8944 5.8072 926,187,614.58 0.0474

14/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7598 0.0000 0.0000 918,630,386.88 0.0030

13/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7568 0.0000 0.0000 918,144,965.97 -0.0023

12/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7591 0.0000 0.0000 918,505,558.92 -0.0009

09/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7600 5.8465 5.7600 918,688,931.77 -0.0111

08/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7711 5.8578 5.7711 919,427,247.77 -0.0152

07/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7863 5.8732 5.7863 922,756,072.10 0.0149

06/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7714 5.8581 5.7714 920,171,394.65 0.1841

05/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.5873 0.0000 0.0000 890,814,389.92 0.0037

02/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.5836 5.6675 5.5836 891,853,832.72 0.0098

01/02/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.5738 5.6575 5.5738 890,245,981.67 0.0443

31/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.5295 5.6125 5.5295 879,445,364.68 -0.0729

30/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.6024 5.6865 5.6024 891,030,939.03 -0.1140

29/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7164 5.8022 5.7164 908,403,524.66 0.0383

26/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.6781 5.7634 5.6781 901,106,133.28 -0.0300

25/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7081 5.7938 5.7081 905,838,011.07 0.0932

24/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.6149 5.6992 5.6149 892,435,608.46 0.1235

23/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.4914 5.5739 5.4914 872,437,295.43 0.1182

22/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.3732 5.4539 5.3732 852,980,454.93 -0.1189

19/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.4921 5.5746 5.4921 871,711,407.42 0.0311

18/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.4610 5.5430 5.4610 866,745,373.56 0.0286

17/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.4324 5.5140 5.4324 861,899,564.42 -0.1562

16/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.5886 5.6725 5.5886 887,290,072.61 -0.1089

15/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.6975 0.0000 0.0000 904,591,992.36 -0.0155

12/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7130 5.7988 5.7130 907,014,666.85 -0.0184

11/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7314 5.8175 5.7314 909,050,801.79 0.0272

10/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7042 5.7899 5.7042 905,139,575.42 -0.0170

09/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7212 5.8071 5.7212 907,507,600.28 0.0001

08/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.7211 5.8070 5.7211 908,102,858.75 -0.0791

05/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8002 5.8873 5.8002 920,573,071.72 -0.0311

04/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8313 5.9189 5.8313 925,675,545.31 -0.0085

03/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.8398 5.9275 5.8398 926,462,802.94 -0.0842

02/01/2024 KF-HCHINAD 5.9240 6.0130 5.9240 939,131,772.06 -0.0752

28/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9992 6.0893 5.9992 950,739,249.36 0.2320

27/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7672 0.0000 0.0000 913,971,167.06 -0.0031
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26/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7703 0.0000 0.0000 914,464,914.24 -0.0006

25/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7709 0.0000 0.0000 914,552,906.98 -0.0007

22/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7716 5.8583 5.7716 915,057,883.47 -0.0767

21/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8483 5.9361 5.8483 927,063,598.10 -0.0071

20/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8554 5.9433 5.8554 928,303,848.20 0.0262

19/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8292 5.9167 5.8292 925,633,050.22 -0.0383

18/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8675 5.9556 5.8675 931,803,464.39 -0.0665

15/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9340 6.0231 5.9340 943,886,545.86 0.0983

14/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8357 5.9233 5.8357 927,294,462.11 0.0732

13/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7625 5.8490 5.7625 917,705,303.89 -0.0557

12/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8182 5.9056 5.8182 929,215,332.15 0.0339

08/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7843 5.8712 5.7843 923,557,566.70 0.0142

07/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7701 5.8568 5.7701 921,974,900.80 -0.0524

06/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8225 5.9099 5.8225 930,156,780.89 -0.0924

04/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9149 6.0037 5.9149 944,869,535.59 -0.0721

01/12/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9870 6.0769 5.9870 956,735,006.85 -0.0505

30/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0375 6.1282 6.0375 964,542,181.86 0.0179

29/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0196 6.1100 6.0196 961,842,026.40 -0.0400

28/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0596 6.1506 6.0596 967,787,371.97 0.0076

27/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0520 6.1429 6.0520 966,003,528.81 -0.0339

24/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0859 6.1773 6.0859 971,695,558.65 -0.0746

23/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1605 0.0000 0.0000 983,604,203.89 0.0491

22/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1114 6.2032 6.1114 975,712,399.17 -0.0408

21/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1522 6.2446 6.1522 981,965,398.98 0.0224

20/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1298 6.2218 6.1298 981,071,854.31 0.0835

17/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0463 6.1371 6.0463 968,479,766.49 -0.0281

16/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0744 6.1656 6.0744 972,950,933.98 -0.0603

15/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1347 6.2268 6.1347 982,501,094.40 0.1893

14/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9454 6.0347 5.9454 952,235,150.85 0.0034

13/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9420 6.0312 5.9420 951,700,740.48 0.0521

10/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8899 5.9783 5.8899 943,454,957.08 -0.0543

09/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9442 6.0335 5.9442 952,658,199.28 -0.0324

08/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9766 6.0663 5.9766 958,296,156.19 -0.0061

07/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9827 6.0725 5.9827 959,037,147.42 -0.0823

06/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0650 6.1561 6.0650 972,124,229.09 0.1103

03/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9547 6.0441 5.9547 954,690,745.03 0.1201

02/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8346 5.9222 5.8346 935,368,963.19 0.0527

01/11/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7819 5.8687 5.7819 926,688,925.81 -0.0211

31/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8030 5.8901 5.8030 929,320,592.36 -0.0625

30/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8655 0.0000 0.0000 939,337,061.45 -0.0023

27/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8678 5.9559 5.8678 940,332,063.76 0.1185

26/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7493 5.8356 5.7493 921,414,363.61 -0.0533

25/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8026 5.8897 5.8026 930,111,941.41 0.0424

24/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.7602 5.8467 5.7602 923,306,350.12 -0.0527

20/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8129 5.9002 5.8129 933,043,842.51 -0.0376

19/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.8505 5.9384 5.8505 938,845,491.25 -0.1210

18/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9715 6.0612 5.9715 958,563,625.48 -0.0290

17/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0005 6.0906 6.0005 963,796,465.11 0.0172

16/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9833 6.0731 5.9833 960,795,060.44 -0.1659

12/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1492 6.2415 6.1492 988,316,198.62 0.0956

11/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0536 6.1445 6.0536 975,002,811.11 0.0264

10/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0272 6.1177 6.0272 970,879,265.50 0.0189

09/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0083 0.0000 0.0000 967,828,817.65 0.0249

06/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9834 6.0733 5.9834 963,835,404.57 0.0564

05/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9270 6.0160 5.9270 954,629,495.15 0.0231

04/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9039 5.9926 5.9039 950,818,964.28 -0.0416
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03/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9455 6.0348 5.9455 957,170,355.21 -0.1094

02/10/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0549 0.0000 0.0000 974,774,340.24 0.0016

29/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0533 6.1442 6.0533 974,545,107.52 0.1123

28/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9410 6.0302 5.9410 956,203,664.72 -0.0605

27/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0015 6.0916 6.0015 967,081,053.65 0.0343

26/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 5.9672 6.0568 5.9672 961,230,621.56 -0.0902

25/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0574 6.1484 6.0574 979,903,056.61 -0.0567

22/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1141 6.2059 6.1141 987,981,504.57 0.0923

21/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0218 6.1122 6.0218 973,076,886.37 -0.0768

20/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.0986 6.1902 6.0986 985,594,092.82 -0.0434

19/09/2023 KF-HCHINAD 6.1420 6.2342 6.1420 992,842,257.39 0.0030
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